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& SITE DATA - PROPOSED LOT A AND LOT B - 17085 CORONATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT 6, BLOCK 1, SECTION 76, VICTORIA DISTRICT,
PLAN 375, EXCEFPT PART IN PLAN 30150
EXISTING ZONING - R1-B

PROPOSED ZONING - R2

REQUIRED PROPOSED COMMENTS
LOT AREA 555.00 M2 556.76 M2 (5992.89 FT?)
LOT AREA PER DWELLING 277.50 M2 278.38 M2 (2996.45 FT?)
LOT NIDTH 15.00 M2 15.39 M (50.449')
LOT DEPTH (AVG.) 15.36 M (50.34 FT)
FRONT YARD AREA 13695 M2 (1474.09 FT?)
REAR YARD AREA 56.30 M2 (605.96 FT?)
SETBACKS
FRONT 750 M 3.84 M (12.60'") VARIANCE
REAR 35% LOT DEPTH 1.54 M (5.05') VARIANCE
SIDE (west) FLANKING STREET | 10% LOT WIDTH (3.67 M2) 810 M (2657)
SIDE SOUTH (east) 10% LOT WIDTH (3.67 M2) 7.85 M (25.75')
SIDE (COMBINED) 450 M 15.95 M (52.33")
AVERAGE GRADE 2154 M
BUILDING HEIGHT 1.60 M 151 M (24.64')
STOREYS 2 STOREYS 2 STOREYS
FLOOR AREA
UPPER FLOOR 152,08 M2 (1637.02 FT?)
MAIN FLOOR 110.05 M2 (118458 FT?)
ATTACHED GARAGE 5251 M? (565.22 FT2)
GARAGE ALLONANCE -18.58 M2 per reqd stall 3716 M2 (-400.00 FT?)
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 280.00 M2 27748 M2 (2986.82 FT?)
FLOOR AREA RATIO 050 0.498
SITE COVERAGE 40.00 % 34.16 %
OPEN SITE SPACE 30.00% OF THE LOT 58.68 %
OPEN SITE SPACE REAR YARD 33.00% OF REAR YARD 100.00 %
PARKING 2 SPACES 1 COVERED, 1 UNCOVERED (PER UNIT)
VARIANCES REQUIRED PROPOSED VARIANCE
FRONT 150 M 3.64 M (12.60") 366 M (12.00')
\REAR 35% LOT DEPTH (10.70 M min) | 154 M (5.05') 916 M (30.05) j

120'-1 1/2" [36.61M]

-

AREA 1 = 11.80M? (1271.12 oq,ft)

40'-4 7/8" [12.31M]
50'-5 3/4" [15.29M]

1 : Revisions
. 0| Received Date:
B May 23, 2019
|5 = Deemed Date:
R April 5, 2019
AREA 2 = 539.32M? (5805.21 sq.ft) é ' % §
0 g P
Q%R

ISSUED FOR ZONING
COMMENTS MAY 16,

Lot Depth Key Plan

20186

SCALE 1:200

Lot Depth Calculation Z E B RAD ES | G N
Depth 1 (m) [Depth 2 (m) [Avg. Area (m2) |Weighted Avqg.
Area 1 12.31 15.39 13.85 11.80 163.43
Area 2 15.39 15.39 15.39 539.32 8300.1348
Area 3 15.39 15.41 15.40 5.59 86.086
total 556.71 8549.6508
Avg Depth 15.36

35.05

Coronation

Avenue

Existing Site Plan

SCALE 1:200

AVERAGE

GRADE
KEY

SEGMENT Start

AB 21.55
BC 21.55
CD 21.60
DE 21.50
=g 21.46
FG 21.49
GH 21.52
HA 21.51

C=21.60

1708 Coronation Ave - Average Grade Calculation

Finish

21.55
21.60
21.50
21.46
21.49
21.52
21.51
21.55

Average

21.55
21.58
21.55
21.48
21.48
21.51
21.52
21.53

TOTAL

6.40
2.69
7.31
2.69
6.40

66.23

Average grade
(total factors /

Distance Factor Total Factors Perimeter perimeter)
10.31
20.12
10.31

222.18 1426.56 66.23 21.539
434.09
222.18
137.47
57.77
157.20
57.88
137.79

1426.56 21.54

D=21.50
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NOTES:

1. LANDSCAPING INDICATED IS CONCEPTUAL ONLY AND REQUIRES INSTALLATION BY A QUALIFIED
LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR.

2. CONTRACTOR TO IDENTIFY UTILITIES PROVIDED THROUGH UNDERGROUND NIRING AND AVOID
CONFLICT WNITH EXCAVATIONS.

ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO BCSLA, BCLNA STANDARDS
4. ALL EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
WOOD FENCE TO BE MAX HEIGHT OF:

1.20M (4'-0") BETWEEN FRONT PROPERTY LINE AND FRONT OF BUILDING
1.860M (&'-0") BETWEEN FRONT OF BUILDING AND REAR PROPERTY LINE
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MAXIMUM GLAZING CALCULATION - WALL A (COMBINED) MAXIMUM GLAZING CALCULATION - WALL C (COMBINED)
DISTANCE TO PROPERTY LINE 1.84 M (6.03') DISTANCE TO PROPERTY LINE 1.54 M (5.05')
EXPOSED BUILDING FACE AREA 30.75 M2 (331.00 SF) EXPOSED BUILDING FACE AREA 59.60 M2 (641.60 SF) Dl"awn BU . L.HOR\/AT

GLAZING AREA 278 M2 (30.00 SF) GLAZING AREA 450 M2 (48.50 SF) Exte r‘ i O r‘ E | evat io n 5
PERCENTAGE 04% 04% PERCENTAGE 55% 08% .
9.04% (ALLONED 10.04%) 1.55% (ALLONED 8.08%) SCALE 1,100 Date:October 10, 2017

MAXIMUM GLAZING CALCULATION - WALL B (COMBINED) Sca | e: A5 NOTED

DISTANCE TO PROPERTY LINE 1.84 M (6.03') PI’O i e Ct .
EXPOSED BUILDING FACE AREA 39.30 M2 (423.07 SF) J .
GLAZING AREA 1.14 M2 (12.24 SF) 1 -TO&
PERCENTAGE 2.90% (ALLONED 11.04%)
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